P
ro
d
u
c
t
d
a

5.8
(0.23)5
.8
(0
.2
3
)
24.2 (0.95)
37.1 (1.46)
L3
1
3
   Distance
 Total length Measuring range mounting screws
 (L1) mm (L2) mm (L3) mm
MPS-32 45 32 40
MPS-64 77 64 72
MPS-96 109 96 104
MPS-128 141 128 136
MPS-160 173 160 168
MPS-192 205 192 200
MPS-224 237 224 232
MPS-256 269 256 264
22
L = 300 mm
M
8